BePadel

Fecha/lugar
04/05/2415:00

04/05/2415:00

04/05/2415:50

04/05/2415:50

04/05/2416:40

04/05/2416:40

4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laieta

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo C

Local

Roberto Barreda
Alejandro Romero

Jose Luis Pardo
Salva Cervilla

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Hidalgo

Eric Sotillo
Franco Pinciroli

Roberto Barreda
Alejandro Romero

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Hidalgo

1/1

Resultado

5-9

9-5

9-0

1-9

1-9

9-0

Visitante

Eric Sotillo
Franco Pinciroli

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Hidalgo

Roberto Barreda
Alejandro Romero

Jose Luis Pardo
Salva Cervilla

Jose Luis Pardo
Salva Cervilla

Eric Sotillo
Franco Pinciroli
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